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CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.
(A Government of Chhattisgarh Undertaking)

(A Successor Company of CSEB)
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER (CIUL)

Shed No -5, Danganiya, RAIPUR
Webs ite- www.cspc.co. i n E-mai l- cecivi ltrans.rai pur@cspc.co. in

Phone No. 0771-2574583, Fax: 0771-2574145

Raipur, dtd: ,23

E-TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE

Due to insufficient response by the bidders, the due date of opening of tender at

Sl. No. 05, 06, 07 & 08 in E-Tender Notice No. 04-01/Trans./Works/2409, Raipur Dated

03.12.2020 is hereby extended as detailed hereunder:-

All other tenns and conditions shall remain same.

No./04-01/C-Trans./e-tend erl "21 2 2
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Tender
SPN. No.

Name of Work NIT
value
ilc l8h
GST
(Rs.)

EMD
(Rs.)

Completion
period
(including
rainy season)

Due date &
time for
receipt of
EMD/Docum
ent

Due date
& time of
technical
bid
opening

RFx No.

I 04-01/c-
TRANS/

wl20-
2U84

Roof leakage
treatment of
residential (02-OC,
02-ND, 04-NE, & l0-
NF) quarters at 220
KV S/s. Colony,
Raigarh.

5.45

Lakhs

6000 / - 02 Months
09.02.2021

16.00 Hrs.

09.02.2021

16.15 Hrs.
81000195r r

.,
04-0UC-
TRANS/

wl20-
2U85

Extension of control
room hall at 220 KV
S/s. Mopka, Bilaspur.

2t.41
Lakhs

22000 /- 03 Months
09.02.2021

16.00 Hrs.

09.02.2021

16.15 Hrs.

8 l 000 tgst2

3 04-0UC-
TRANS/

wt20-
2t 186

Construction of
boundary wall along
with 02 nos. main gate
at 132133 KV Colony
Bishunpur
(Ambikapur).

34.60

Lakhs

35000/- 04 Months

08.02.202t
16.00 Hrs.

08.02.2021

16.15 Hrs.
8100019s13

4 04-0UC-
TRANS/
wl20-
2U87

Construction of new
control room building
at l32KV Sub-station
Patthalgaon.

65.28

Lakhs

66000 / - 04 Months
08.02.2021

16.00 Hrs.

08.02.202t
16.15 Hrs.

8 r 000 tgst4
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